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Food supplement
Ingredients: N-Acetylcysteine, Cranberry (Vaccinium macrocarpon), Berberine 
(Berberis vulgaris), Microcristalline cellulose, Rosemary (Rosmarinus officinalis), 
Peppermint oil (Mentha piperita), Lysozyme (from EGG WHITE), 
Serratiopeptidase, Magnesium stearate, Silicon dioxide, Beta glucan, Lipase, 
Protease, Cellulase, Hemicellulase. 
Suggested use: Take 2 x 2 caps per day 1 hour before or 2 hours after food. 
Do not exceed the suggested dose. 
Storage conditions- Advise for use: Keep out of reach of children. Store in 
a cool dry place. Keep in closed container below 25° C. Does not replace 
adequate diet or healthy lifestyle. Consult a physician if you are pregnant, 
breast feeding or following a medical treatment. This supplement may affect the 
use of anti-coagulants, consult your health care professional. Avoid using at 
increased risk of kidney stones.

120
Vegecaps
84.60 g

Net weight 
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BioDisrupt®

* Daily dose based on 2 vegecaps

Composition Daily value 
RI %

Amount 
per serving*

N-Acetyl cysteine
Cranberry (Vaccinium macrocarpon)
Berberine (Berberis vulgaris)
Rosemary (Rosmarinus officinalis)
Peppermint oil (Mentha piperita)
Lysozyme (from EGG WHITE)
Serratiopeptidase
Beta glucan
Lipase
Protease
Cellulase
Hemicellulase
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300 mg
240 mg
150 mg
125 mg
90 mg
30 mg

17.6 mg
8.6 mg
6.3 mg
3.1 mg
750  µg
200  µg


