Food supplement

Ingredients: N-Acetylcysteine, Cranberry (Vaccinium macrocarpon), Berberine (Berberis vulgaris), Microcristalline cellulose, Rosemary (Rosmarinus officinalis). Peppermint oil (Mentha piperita), Lysozyme (from EGG WHITE), Serratiopeptidase, Magnesium stearate, Silicon dioxide, Beta glucan, Lipase.

Protease, Cellulase, Hemicellulase,

Suggested use: Take 2 x 2 caps per day 1 hour before or 2 hours after food.

increased risk of kidney stones.

Do not exceed the suggested dose. Storage conditions- Advise for use: Keep out of reach of children. Store in a cool dry place. Keep in closed container below 25° C. Does not replace adequate diet or healthy lifestyle. Consult a physician if you are pregnant, breast feeding or following a medical treatment. This supplement may affect the

use of anti-coagulants, consult your health care professional. Avoid using at



BioDisrupt[®]



Vegecaps





5051 DS Goirle Nederland order@nutrined.com

Composition	Amount per serving*	Daily value RI %
N-Acetyl cysteine	300 mg	
Cranberry (Vaccinium macrocarpon)	240 mg	-
Berberine (Berberis vulgaris)	150 ma	-
Rosemary (Rosmarinus officinalis)	125 mg	-
Peppermint oil (Mentha piperita)	90 mg	-
Lysozyme (from EGG WHITE)	30 mg	-
Serratiopeptidase	17.6 mg	-
Beta glucan	8.6 mg	-
Lipase	6.3 mg	-
Protease	3.1 mg	-
Cellulase	750 µg	-
Hemicellulase	200 µg	
* Daily dose based on 2 vegecaps	Expiry date - Lot N°: see packaging	